APIZZA

New Haven Style Apizza Since 1955

Madison Clinton Guilford

Pizza Restaurant and Catering
A family owned business, serving local communities for over 60 years.
From our dining room to yours.

OPEN FOR LUNCH AND DINNER
EAT IN OR TAKE OUT

Sunday: 2:00 pm to close
Monday: 3:00 pm to close
Tuesday to Saturday: 11:00 am to close

Delivery 7 days a week

No credit cards are accepted.
For your convenience, an ATM is located in the restaurant.

GRAND APIZZA SHORELINE

9 East Main Street
Clinton, CT
860.669.1204
www.GrandApizza.com




GRAND BEGINNINGS

FRIED MOZZARELLA
EGGPLANT ROLLATINI

Spinach & Provolone Cheese Rolled, Baked & Topped with Tomato Sauce & Mozzarella Cheese

BROCCOLI RABE & SAUSAGE

HALF STUFFED BREAD with One Item (each additional item add 1.25)
FRIED DOUGH with Sauce & Grated Cheese

FRIED DOUGH with Sauce, Grated Cheese & Mozzarella Cheese
FRENCH FRIES

EGGPLANT FRIES with Marinara Sauce

FRIED RAVIOLI

CHICKEN NUGGETS

CHICKEN TENDERS
BUFFALO or BBQ CHICKEN TENDERS

BUFFALO WINGS
GARLIC BREAD

GARLIC BREAD with Mozzarella Cheese

BRUSCHETTA BREAD
with Chopped Tomato, Basil, Garlic, Parsley, Olive Oil & Mozzarella Cheese

SOUPS

3 pieces
4.75
5.75
6 pieces 10 pieces
6.25 8.50
1/2 loaf
3.00
3.95

PASTA FAGIOLI or ESCAROLE & BEANS

5.95

SALADS

Dressings: Lite Raspberry Vinaigrette, Balsamic Vinegar, Olive Oil, French, Creamy Italian,
Parmesan Peppercorn, Honey Mustard, Chunky Bleu Cheese (add .75) Extra Dressing (add .75)

GARDEN SALAD

ANTIPASTO

CHEF SALAD

GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD

GRILLED CHICKEN DELUXE with Bacon & Mozzarella Cheese
CRAB SALAD (imitation)

TUNA FISH SALAD

CAESAR SALAD

CAESAR SALAD with Chicken

CAPRESE SALAD

BEVERAGES

Small
5.75
9.50
7.75
8.50
9.50
7.00
7.00
6.65
8.65
7.00

7.95
8.50

8.50
6.25
4.75
5.50
3.75
4.75
7.95
5.50
6 pieces
8.50
9.50
20 pieces
13.95
whole loaf
4.75
5.95
5.50

Large

9.00
13.00
10.75
11.95
13.00
10.95
10.95
10.95
12.95
10.95

Foxon Park Fountain Soda: Birch Beer, Gassosa, Kola, Diet Kola, Pink Lemonade, Iced Tea
Small 1.50 Large 2.25 Pitcher 4.50
Foxon Park Soda: Bottle 2.25 Quart 3.50
Bottled Water, Coffee or Tea: 1.50 Apple Juice: 2.25
Beer and Wine available by the glass or bottle. Ask your server for details.




APIZZA - TRADITIONAL NAPOLETANA STYLE

Anchovies, Artichokes, Bacon, Broccoli, Eggplant, Escarole, Spinach, Mushroom,
Hot Cherry Peppers, Banana Peppers, Roasted Red Peppers, Peppers,
Olives, Onions, Pineapple, Ricotta, Pepperoni, Sausage, Meatballs, Ham
EACH ITEM is an additional charge, regardless if ordered with a 1/2 or whole pizza, pricing noted below

Small Medium Large

(8 slices) (10 slices) (12 slices)
PLAIN (Grated Cheese & Sauce) 7.75 10.50 12.25
MOZZARELLA 8.45 11.75 13.75
Mozzarella + 1 of the above 10.75 14.25 16.75
Mozzarella + 2 of the above 11.75 16.60 19.00
Mozzarella + 3 of the above 12.75 18.00 20.25

: LOVE QUR DOUGH?, BRING SOME HOME FOR ONLY 275, ;
ADDITIONAL CHARGE PER ITEM 1.50 2.00 2.25
EXTRA MOZZARELLA 1.50 2.00 2.25
FRESH BASIL 1.00 1.00 1.00
GARLIC 1.00 1.00 1.00
DOUBLE DOUGH 1.50 2.00 2.25
EXTRA SAUCE 1.00 1.00 1.00
GOURMET APIZZA SUGGESTIONS
Have it our way or create your own. “Gourmet” splits will be priced accordingly.
Small Medium Large

GRAND APIZZA SPECIAL 14.25 20.25 22.25
Mozzarella, Sausage, Bacon, Onions, Peppers, Pepperoni & Mushrooms
VEGGIE SPECIAL (Red or White) 14.25 20.25 22.25
Mozzarella, Broccoli, Spinach, Eggplant, Black Olives, Garlic & Mushrooms
GARDEN APIZZA 12.75 17.50 19.50
Mozzarella, Tomatoes, Onions, Garlic, Basil, Olive Oil & Balsamic Vinegar
THE MARGHERITA APIZZA (Red or White) 10.75 15.50 18.00
Mozzarella, Fresh Tomatoes, Basil & Garlic
MOZZARELLA, EGGPLANT, RICOTTA (Red or White) 11.75 16.60 19.00
MOZZARELLA, CHICKEN, MUSHROOMS (Red or White) 12.75 17.25 20.50
MOZZARELLA, ARTICHOKE (Red or White) 12.75 18.00 20.25
Roasted Peppers & Olives
MOZZARELLA, ESCAROLE & BEAN (White) 12.00 17.25 19.75
MOZZARELLA, SPAGHETTI & MEATBALLS 11.75 16.60 19.00
MOZZARELLA & CHICKEN (Red or White) 11.50 15.25 18.25
MOZZARELLA, BUFFALO or BBQ CHICKEN (Red or White) 12.50 16.50 19.75
HAWAIIAN SPECIAL (Red or White) 11.75 17.00 19.25
Mozzarella, Pineapple with a Choice of Ham or Bacon
PESTO DELIGHT 10.75 14.75 16.75
Mozzarella & Pesto
BROCCOLI RABE, SAUSAGE & MOZZARELLA (Red or White) 12.00 17.25 19.75
FRESCA (Red or White) 11.75 16.60 19.00
Mozzarella, Fresh Tomato & Eggplant
MASHED POTATO & BACON (white) 11.75 16.60 19.00
FREDDY’S FOUR CHEESE 11.50 15.25 18.00
Mozzarella, Provolone, American & Grated Pecorino Romano
SHRIMP FLORENTINE (White) 13.25 18.95 23.95
Mozzarella, Shrimp, Spinach, White Wine, Garlic & Lemon
SHRIMP SCAMPI (Red or White) 11.75 17.00 20.75
Mozzarella, Shrimp & Garlic
MOZZARELLA & CRAB MEAT (imitation) 10.50 14.50 17.25
MOZZARELLA & CLAMS (Red or White) 11.25 15.00 18.25
CLAMS CASINO (Red or White) 13.75 18.75 21.75
Mozzarella, Clams, Bacon, Peppers & Garlic
SEAFOOD LOVER’S DELIGHT (Red or White) 15.50 21.50 27.50

Mozzarella, Clams, Crab & Shrimp

12” Gluten Free Pizza Crust is Available




PLAIN (Mozzarella Cheese & Ricotta Cheese)
WITH ONE OF THE FOLLOWING:

CALZONES

Small
9.50
11.00

Ham, Sausage, Meatball, Chicken, Pepperoni, Spinach, Broccoli, Mushroom,
Eggplant, Onion, Fresh Tomato, Roasted Peppers, Banana Peppers or Pineapple

EACH ADDITIONAL ITEM
EXTRA SAUCE

OVERSTUFFED BREADS

All Our Breads Are Made To Order With Mozzarella and Garlic

SPINACH

SPINACH & SAUSAGE
BROCCOLI

BROCCOLI & SAUSAGE
BROCCOLI RABE & SAUSAGE
SAUSAGE

MEATBALL PARMIGIANA
FRESH TOMATO & EGGPLANT
HAM

HAM & SLICED TOMATO

Each Additional Item Add 1.25

8.50 PEPPERONI

9.50 EGGPLANT

8.50 CHICKEN & ROASTED PEPPERS

9.50 BUFFALO CHICKEN

10.50 CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

8.50 STEAK & CHEESE

9.00 STEAK BOMB

9.50 Mushrooms, Onions & Peppers

8.50 STROMBOLI

9.50 Ham, Peppers & Pepperoni
GRINDERS

Made With Your Choice of American, Provolone or Mozzarella Cheese
Each Additional Iltem Add .75

VEGGIE BOMB
Provolone, Broccoli, Onions, Olives,
Roasted Peppers, Lettuce & Tomatoes

MEATBALL

SAUSAGE

SAUSAGE & PEPPERS
MEATBALL & SAUSAGE
BROCCOLI RABE & SAUSAGE
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA
STEAK & CHEESE

Lettuce & Tomatoes

STEAK WITH THE WORKS

Onions, Mushrooms & Peppers
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA
CHICKEN CUTLET

Lettuce, Tomatoes & Cheese

CHICKEN & ROASTED PEPPERS

Provolone & Balsamic Vinegar

TUNA MELT

Lettuce, Tomatoes, Onions & Cheese

8.00

7.55
7.55
8.00
8.50
8.25
7.55
8.00

9.25

8.00
8.00

8.50

8.00

BUFFALO CHICKEN

Bleu Cheese Dressing, Lettuce & Cheese
HOT CRAB Garlic & Butter (imitation)
PEPPER & EGGS

TURKEY BOMB

Smoked Turkey, Roasted Red Peppers,
Red Onions, Tomatoes, Melted Provolone,
Balsamic Vinegar & Olive Oil

GENOA SALAMI

Lettuce, Tomatoes & Cheese

HAM

Lettuce, Tomatoes & Cheese

SMOKED TURKEY

Lettuce, Tomatoes & Cheese

ITALIAN COMBO

Ham, Salami, Lettuce, Tomatoes & Cheese
DELUXE ITALIAN COMBO

Ham, Salami, Pepperoni, Lettuce,

Onions, Olives & Roasted Peppers

Menu prices do not include CT sales tax.
Sorry, no credit cards are accepted. Cash Only.

Large
13.00
14.75

8.50
8.50
10.00
9.50
9.50
11.00
13.50

11.00

8.00

8.00
6.50
8.25

7.55
7.55
7.55
7.95
9.50




DINNERS

All Dinners served with Salad and Bread

SPAGHETTI With Meatball or SAUSAQE .......cccoiiiii s 10.75
SPAGHETTI & CLAMS in Red or White SQUCE ...........uuiuiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieiiiaeiaseaaeseanssansannsaanns 13.75
SPAGHETTI & SHRIMP in Red or White Sauce ...........ccccc . 15.95
PENNE ALLA VODKAL. ... ettt ettt et e se s aas s asas s sss s s st 2t s s s s s s ssssssssssssssssssssssnsesnnnnnnnnnenees 12.50
With Chicken add 2.00, With Shrimp add 4.50 or With Meatball or Sausage add 2.00
RAVIOLLLL ..ttt ettt s sttt st s et s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s sessssnssnnsnnssnnnnnnnennnnnns 11.75
With Meatball or Sausage 13.75
NS YN N PP 12.95
BAKED STUFFED RIGATONIL.....cocoiiiii e 10.75
With Meatball or Sausage 12.75
STUFFED SHELLS OR MANICOTT .ceeiitiiiiiiiieieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee ettt e e e e e e e e e e aaa e 11.50
With Meatball or Sausage 13.50
YN = B 1A 1 PP 11.00
With Meatball or Sausage 13.00
ZITI with Broccoli in Red or White SAUCE.........coiiiii e 11.00
With Chicken or Sausage 13.50
ZITI with Artichoke & Roasted Peppers in Red or White Sauce............ccoevvveevieeiiieiieeiiieiieeeeeeee, 12.50
BROCCOLI RABE & SAUSAGE Over Spaghetti or Ziti in White Sauce............ccccccoeevvvil. 13.95
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA . ... 12.95
With a Side of Pasta 15.95
STUFFED EGGPLANT WITH RICOTTA ..ottt a et e e eea e 13.95
SAUSAGE, PEPPERS & MUSHROOMS Over Spaghetti or Ziti...........cccciiiiiviiiiinimnieriiiinnnann. 12.95
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA On a Bed of Spaghetti............cooooocii e, 13.95
CHICKEN MARSALA With a Side of Pasta.............ccccoo 15.75
CHICKEN FLORENTINE With a Side of Pasta............ccuiiiiiiiiiiiie s iisssssssssssssssssanssennennennennnns 15.75
SIDE ORDERS

Meatball or Sausage 4.50 Spaghetti or Ziti 4.00

Italian Bread: 1/2 Loaf 1.50 Italian Bread: Whole Loaf 2.50
CHOCOLATE CHIP CANNOLI DESSERT 3.00
FRIED DOUGH with Powdered Sugar 4.75

FRIED DOUGH with Cinnamon & Apples 7.00




Proudly serving you at our
three delicious locations:

MADISON
734 Boston Post Road
203.245.8438

CLINTON
9 East Main Street
860.669.1204

GUILFORD
381 Boston Post Road
203.533.7255

We also cater holiday gatherings & parties!

Visit us online at:
www.GrandApizza.com

APIZZA

New Haven Style Apizza Since 1955

Grand Apizza founder Frederick Nuzzo, a WWII fighter
pilot, started making pizza in 1948. He began by working
for his brother Nicholas, who owned Modern Apizza in
New Haven, CT. In 1955, after nearly a decade working
alongside his brother, Fred opened the doors to his own
Grand Apizza in a Fair Haven, CT neighborhood.

Fred and Rosemarie Nuzzo ran the original restaurant for
50 years on Grand Avenue in Fair Haven. They built a
successful business by word of mouth, not by advertising,
and their pizzeria was known as a wholesome, great
gathering place in town. Fred was also known as the
“go-to guy” who was very supportive of local schools,
churches and little league events in the community.
Fred was a modest man that never bragged about anything...
except his children and that he worked almost every day
until he was over 75 years old.

His son, Mike Nuzzo, continues to carry on his
father’s legacy by owning and operating three successful
Grand Apizza locations in Clinton, Madison and Guilford,

Connecticut. Mike’s two sons, Michael and Christopher, are
now working alongside their dad, just as Fred taught Mike
when he started.

From .50 cents for a small pizza in 1955 and three
generations of making pizza; the Nuzzo Family is
proud to celebrate over 60 years in business.
We look forward to serving you!

Mike Nuzzo with his sons Mike, Jr. and Christopher




