



New Haven Style Apizza Since 1955

Madison Clinton Guilford

Pizza Restaurant and Catering
A family owned business, serving local communities for over 60 years.
From our dining room to yours.

OPEN FOR LUNCH AND DINNER EAT IN OR TAKE OUT

Sunday: 2:00 pm to close Monday: 3:00 pm to close

Tuesday to Saturday: 11:00 am to close

Delivery 7 days a week

No credit cards are accepted. For your convenience, an ATM is located in the restaurant.

GRAND APIZZA SHORELINE

9 East Main Street Clinton, CT 860.669.1204

www.GrandApizza.com

GRAND BEGINNINGS

FRIED MOZZARELLA			7.95	
EGGPLANT ROLLATINI			8.50	
Spinach & Provolone Cheese Rolled, Baked & Topped with Tomato Sauce & Mozzarella	a Cheese			
BROCCOLI RABE & SAUSAGE			8.50	
HALF STUFFED BREAD with One Item (each additional item add 1.25)			6.25	
FRIED DOUGH with Sauce & Grated Cheese			4.75	
FRIED DOUGH with Sauce, Grated Cheese & Mozzarella Cheese			5.50	
FRENCH FRIES			3.75	
EGGPLANT FRIES with Marinara Sauce			4.75	
FRIED RAVIOLI			7.95	
CHICKEN NUGGETS	,		5.50	
		3 pieces	6 pieces	
CHICKEN TENDERS		4.75	8.50	
BUFFALO or BBQ CHICKEN TENDERS		5.75	9.50	
	6 pieces	10 pieces	20 pieces	
BUFFALO WINGS	6.25	8.50	13.95	
		1/2 loaf	whole loaf	
GARLIC BREAD		3.00	4.75	
GARLIC BREAD with Mozzarella Cheese		3.95	5.95	
BRUSCHETTA BREAD			5.50	
with Chopped Tomato, Basil, Garlic, Parsley, Olive Oil & Mozzarella Cheese				

SOUPS

PASTA FAGIOLI or ESCAROLE & BEANS 5.95

SALADS

Dressings: Lite Raspberry Vinaigrette, Balsamic Vinegar, Olive Oil, French, Creamy Italian, Parmesan Peppercorn, Honey Mustard, Chunky Bleu Cheese (add .75) Extra Dressing (add .75)

	Small	Large
GARDEN SALAD	5.75	9.00
ANTIPASTO	9.50	13.00
CHEF SALAD	7.75	10.75
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD	8.50	11.95
GRILLED CHICKEN DELUXE with Bacon & Mozzarella Cheese	9.50	13.00
CRAB SALAD (imitation)	7.00	10.95
TUNA FISH SALAD	7.00	10.95
CAESAR SALAD	6.65	10.95
CAESAR SALAD with Chicken	8.65	12.95
CAPRESE SALAD	7.00	10.95

BEVERAGES

Foxon Park Fountain Soda: Birch Beer, Gassosa, Kola, Diet Kola, Pink Lemonade, Iced Tea Small 1.50 Large 2.25 Pitcher 4.50 Foxon Park Soda: Bottle 2.25 Quart 3.50 Bottled Water, Coffee or Tea: 1.50 Apple Juice: 2.25 Beer and Wine available by the glass or bottle. Ask your server for details.

APIZZA - TRADITIONAL NAPOLETANA STYLE

Anchovies, Artichokes, Bacon, Broccoli, Eggplant, Escarole, Spinach, Mushroom, Hot Cherry Peppers, Banana Peppers, Roasted Red Peppers, Peppers, Olives, Onions, Pineapple, Ricotta, Pepperoni, Sausage, Meatballs, Ham

EACH ITEM is an additional charge, regardless if ordered with a 1/2 or whole pizza, pricing noted below

	Smail	wealum	Large			
	(8 slices)	(10 slices)	(12 slices)			
PLAIN (Grated Cheese & Sauce)	7.75	10.50	12.25			
MOZZARELLA	8.45	11.75	13.75			
Mozzarella + 1 of the above	10.75	14.25	16.75			
Mozzarella + 2 of the above	11.75	16.60	19.00			
Mozzarella + 3 of the above	12.75	18.00	20.25			
LOVE OUR DOUGH? BRING SOME HO	JME FOR ONL	1 2./5				
ADDITIONAL CHARGE PER ITEM	1.50	2.00	2.25			
EXTRA MOZZARELLA	1.50	2.00	2.25			
FRESH BASIL	1.00	1.00	1.00			
GARLIC	1.00	1.00	1.00			
DOUBLE DOUGH	1.50	2.00	2.25			
EXTRA SAUCE	1.00	1.00	1.00			
	COROMICA	10				

GOURMET APIZZA SUGGESTIONS

Have it our way or create your own. "Gourmet" splits will be priced accordingly.

Trave it our way or create your own. Gournet Spins w	Small	Medium	Large	
GRAND APIZZA SPECIAL	14.25	20.25	22.25	
Mozzarella, Sausage, Bacon, Onions, Peppers, Pepperoni & Mushrooms	11.20	20.20	22.20	
VEGGIE SPECIAL (Red or White)	14.25	20.25	22.25	
Mozzarella, Broccoli, Spinach, Eggplant, Black Olives, Garlic & Mushrooms				
GARDEN APIZZA	12.75	17.50	19.50	
Mozzarella, Tomatoes, Onions, Garlic, Basil, Olive Oil & Balsamic Vinegar				
THE MARGHERITA APIZZA (Red or White)	10.75	15.50	18.00	
Mozzarella, Fresh Tomatoes, Basil & Garlic	44.75	40.00	40.00	
MOZZARELLA, EGGPLANT, RICOTTA (Red or White)	11.75 12.75	16.60 17.25	19.00	
MOZZARELLA, CHICKEN, MUSHROOMS (Red or White)	12.75		20.50 20.25	
MOZZARELLA, ARTICHOKE (Red or White) Roasted Peppers & Olives	12.75	18.00	20.25	
MOZZARELLA, ESCAROLE & BEAN (White)	12.00	17.25	19.75	
MOZZARELLA, ESCAROLE & BEAN (WINE) MOZZARELLA, SPAGHETTI & MEATBALLS	11.75	16.60	19.73	
MOZZARELLA & CHICKEN (Red or White)	11.50	15.25	18.25	
MOZZARELLA & CHICKEN (Red of White) MOZZARELLA, BUFFALO or BBQ CHICKEN (Red or White)	12.50	16.50	19.75	
			19.75	
HAWAIIAN SPECIAL (Red or White) Mozzarella, Pineapple with a Choice of Ham or Bacon	11.75	17.00	19.25	
PESTO DELIGHT	10.75	14.75	16.75	
Mozzarella & Pesto	10.75	14.75	10.75	
BROCCOLI RABE, SAUSAGE & MOZZARELLA (Red or White)	12.00	17.25	19.75	
FRESCA (Red or White)	11.75	16.60	19.00	
Mozzarella, Fresh Tomato & Eggplant		10.00	10.00	
MASHED POTATO & BACON (White)	11.75	16.60	19.00	
FREDDY'S FOUR CHEESE	11.50	15.25	18.00	
Mozzarella, Provolone, American & Grated Pecorino Romano				
SHRIMP FLORENTINE (White)	13.25	18.95	23.95	
Mozzarella, Shrimp, Spinach, White Wine, Garlic & Lemon				
SHRIMP SCAMPI (Red or White)	11.75	17.00	20.75	
Mozzarella, Shrimp & Garlic				
MOZZARELLA & CRAB MEAT (imitation)	10.50	14.50	17.25	
MOZZARELLA & CLAMS (Red or White)	11.25	15.00	18.25	
CLAMS CASINO (Red or White)	13.75	18.75	21.75	
Mozzarella, Clams, Bacon, Peppers & Garlic				
SEAFOOD LOVER'S DELIGHT (Red or White)	15.50	21.50	27.50	
Mozzarella, Clams, Crab & Shrimp				
12" Gluten Free Pizza Crust is Available				

CALZONES

	Small	Large
PLAIN (Mozzarella Cheese & Ricotta Cheese)	9.50	13.00
WITH ONE OF THE FOLLOWING:	11.00	14.75
Ham, Sausage, Meatball, Chicken, Pepperoni, Spinach, Broccoli, Mushroom,		
Eggplant, Onion, Fresh Tomato, Roasted Peppers, Banana Peppers or Pineapple		
EACH ADDITIONAL ITEM	1.50	1.75
EXTRA SAUCE	1.00	1.00

OVERSTUFFED BREADS

All Our Breads Are Made To Order With Mozzarella and Garlic Each Additional Item Add 1.25

SPINACH	8.50	PEPPERONI	8.50
SPINACH & SAUSAGE	9.50	EGGPLANT	8.50
BROCCOLI	8.50	CHICKEN & ROASTED PEPPERS	10.00
BROCCOLI & SAUSAGE	9.50	BUFFALO CHICKEN	9.50
BROCCOLI RABE & SAUSAGE	10.50	CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	9.50
SAUSAGE	8.50	STEAK & CHEESE	11.00
MEATBALL PARMIGIANA	9.00	STEAK BOMB	13.50
FRESH TOMATO & EGGPLANT	9.50	Mushrooms, Onions & Peppers	
HAM	8.50	STROMBOLI	11.00
HAM & SLICED TOMATO	9.50	Ham, Peppers & Pepperoni	

GRINDERS

Made With Your **Choice** of American, Provolone or Mozzarella Cheese Each Additional Item Add .75

VEGGIE BOMB Provolone, Broccoli, Onions, Olives, Roasted Peppers, Lettuce & Tomatoes MEATBALL SAUSAGE SAUSAGE & PEPPERS MEATBALL & SAUSAGE	8.00 7.55 7.55 8.00 8.50	BUFFALO CHICKEN Bleu Cheese Dressing, Lettuce & Cheese HOT CRAB Garlic & Butter (imitation) PEPPER & EGGS TURKEY BOMB Smoked Turkey, Roasted Red Peppers, Red Onions, Tomatoes, Melted Provolone, Balsamic Vinegar & Olive Oil	8.00 8.00 6.50 8.25
BROCCOLI RABE & SAUSAGE EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA STEAK & CHEESE Lettuce & Tomatoes STEAK WITH THE WORKS Onions, Mushrooms & Peppers CHICKEN PARMIGIANA CHICKEN CUTLET	8.25 7.55 8.00 9.25 8.00 8.00	Balsamic Vinegar & Olive Oil GENOA SALAMI Lettuce, Tomatoes & Cheese HAM Lettuce, Tomatoes & Cheese SMOKED TURKEY Lettuce, Tomatoes & Cheese ITALIAN COMBO	7.55 7.55 7.55 7.95
Lettuce, Tomatoes & Cheese CHICKEN & ROASTED PEPPERS Provolone & Balsamic Vinegar TUNA MELT Lettuce, Tomatoes, Onions & Cheese	8.50 8.00	Ham, Salami, Lettuce, Tomatoes & Cheese DELUXE ITALIAN COMBO Ham, Salami, Pepperoni, Lettuce, Onions, Olives & Roasted Peppers	9.50



Menu prices do not include CT sales tax. Sorry, no credit cards are accepted. Cash Only.

DINNERS

All Dinners served with Salad and Bread

SPAGHETTI With Meatball or Sausage	10.75
SPAGHETTI & CLAMS in Red or White Sauce	13.75
SPAGHETTI & SHRIMP in Red or White Sauce	15.95
PENNE ALLA VODKA	12.50
RAVIOLI With Meatball or Sausage	11.75 13.75
LASAGNA	12.95
BAKED STUFFED RIGATONI	10.75 12.75
STUFFED SHELLS OR MANICOTTI	11.50 13.50
BAKED ZITI With Meatball or Sausage	11.00 13.00
ZITI with Broccoli in Red or White Sauce	11.00 13.50
ZITI with Artichoke & Roasted Peppers in Red or White Sauce	12.50
BROCCOLI RABE & SAUSAGE Over Spaghetti or Ziti in White Sauce	13.95
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA	12.95 15.95
STUFFED EGGPLANT WITH RICOTTA	13.95
SAUSAGE, PEPPERS & MUSHROOMS Over Spaghetti or Ziti	12.95
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA On a Bed of Spaghetti	13.95
CHICKEN MARSALA With a Side of Pasta	15.75
CHICKEN FLORENTINE With a Side of Pasta	15.75
SIDE ORDERS	
Meatball or Sausage 4.50 Spaghetti or Ziti	4.00
Italian Bread: 1/2 Loaf 1.50 Italian Bread: Whole Loaf	2.50
CHOCOLATE CHIP CANNOLI FRIED DOUGH with Powdered Sugar FRIED DOUGH with Cinnamon & Apples	3.00 4.75 7.00



Fred and Rosemarie Nuzzo



Proudly serving you at our three delicious locations:

MADISON 734 Boston Post Road 203.245.8438

CLINTON 9 East Main Street 860.669.1204

GUILFORD 381 Boston Post Road 203.533.7255

We also cater holiday gatherings & parties!

Visit us online at: www.GrandApizza.com



New Haven Style Apizza Since 1955

Grand Apizza founder Frederick Nuzzo, a WWII fighter pilot, started making pizza in 1948. He began by working for his brother Nicholas, who owned Modern Apizza in New Haven, CT. In 1955, after nearly a decade working alongside his brother, Fred opened the doors to his own Grand Apizza in a Fair Haven, CT neighborhood.

Fred and Rosemarie Nuzzo ran the original restaurant for 50 years on Grand Avenue in Fair Haven. They built a successful business by word of mouth, not by advertising, and their pizzeria was known as a wholesome, great gathering place in town. Fred was also known as the "go-to guy" who was very supportive of local schools, churches and little league events in the community.

Fred was a modest man that never bragged about anything... except his children and that he worked almost every day until he was over 75 years old.

His son, Mike Nuzzo, continues to carry on his father's legacy by owning and operating three successful Grand Apizza locations in Clinton, Madison and Guilford, Connecticut. Mike's two sons, Michael and Christopher, are now working alongside their dad, just as Fred taught Mike when he started.

From .50 cents for a small pizza in 1955 and three generations of making pizza; the Nuzzo Family is proud to celebrate over 60 years in business.

We look forward to serving you!



Mike Nuzzo with his sons Mike, Jr. and Christopher